
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST BANK OF
CHILDERSBURG;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204170000
48251

04/17/1992
09:18:05

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORWOOD,
LONNIE

199204170000
48301

04/17/1992
09:37:12

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
LEAH

199204250000
59771

04/25/1992
03:50:53

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
PAUL W

199206050001
03511

06/05/1992
10:29:54

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAMPION,
CHARLES

199206050001
03521

06/05/1992
10:32:22

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTLER,
WAYNE

199208060001
61091

08/06/1992
08:23:24

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE

199209280002
14891

09/28/1992
03:27:07

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOBBS,
JOSEPH W

199210260002
45611

10/26/1992
10:25:19

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYD, BILLY A
JR

199210260002
45621

10/26/1992
10:25:20

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
JAMES

199212290003
13591

12/29/1992
07:51:52

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLENDER,
WILLIAM S

199303080000
64681

03/08/1993
11:10:31

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD, DAVID

199305120001
35641

05/12/1993
10:39:20

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON,
CONNIE R

199306230001
83241

06/23/1993
10:44:56

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
JOHN T

199309270002
96781

09/27/1993
11:50:01

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
FANNIE B



199310130003
17481

10/13/1993
09:16:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROWE,
JAYSON

199311050003
49971

11/05/1993
01:54:16

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
STONEY

199311180003
66381

11/18/1993
08:41:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
THOMAS T

199312170004
05691

12/17/1993
11:55:28

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PAUL

199312100003
97351

12/10/1993
03:16:22

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
JEFF

199402080000
41811

02/08/1994
09:31:23

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORWOOD,
EARNEST E

199402210000
56581

02/21/1994
08:55:44

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS,
GREG

199405310001
74241

05/31/1994
03:04:59

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
RICKY

199507100001
79021

07/10/1995
08:19:55

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPRUELL,
JAMES B

199507100001
79031

07/10/1995
08:19:56

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYD, BILLY A
JR

199507190001
90141

07/19/1995
11:26:57

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PAUL

199602210000
56611

02/21/1996
02:43:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILL, JAMES E
JR

199605100001
53901

05/10/1996
09:23:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLMES,
MICHAEL W

199606040001
79551

06/04/1996
01:29:07

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENRY, TIM

199607250002
40261

07/25/1996
11:35:49

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
HEATH

199611140003
77721

11/14/1996
01:49:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN,
CHARLES


