Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Secured party; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204170000 48251	04/17/1992 09:18:05	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORWOOD, LONNIE						
199204170000 48301	04/17/1992 09:37:12	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, LEAH						
199204250000 59771	04/25/1992 03:50:53	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, PAUL W						
199206050001 03511	06/05/1992 10:29:54	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAMPION, CHARLES						
199206050001 03521	06/05/1992 10:32:22	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUTLER, WAYNE						
199208060001 61091	08/06/1992 08:23:24	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, MIKE						
199209280002 14891	09/28/1992 03:27:07	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOBBS, JOSEPH W						
199210260002 45611	10/26/1992 10:25:19	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYD, BILLY A JR						
199210260002 45621	10/26/1992 10:25:20	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, JAMES						
199212290003 13591	12/29/1992 07:51:52	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLENDER, WILLIAM S						
199303080000 64681	03/08/1993 11:10:31	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, DAVID						
199305120001 35641	05/12/1993 10:39:20	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON, CONNIE R						
199306230001 83241	06/23/1993 10:44:56	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, JOHN T						
199309270002 96781	09/27/1993 11:50:01	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, FANNIE B						

199310130003 17481	10/13/1993 09:16:00	FIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROWE, JAYSON			
		CHILDERSBU RG						
199311050003 49971	11/05/1993 01:54:16	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, STONEY			
199311180003 66381	11/18/1993 08:41:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDONALD, THOMAS T			
199312170004 05691	12/17/1993 11:55:28	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PAUL			
199312100003 97351	12/10/1993 03:16:22	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, JEFF			
199402080000 41811	02/08/1994 09:31:23	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORWOOD, EARNEST E			
199402210000 56581	02/21/1994 08:55:44	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAWKINS, GREG			
199405310001 74241	05/31/1994 03:04:59	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, RICKY			
199507100001 79021	07/10/1995 08:19:55	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPRUELL, JAMES B			
199507100001 79031	07/10/1995 08:19:56	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYD, BILLY A JR			
199507190001 90141	07/19/1995 11:26:57	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PAUL			
199602210000 56611	02/21/1996 02:43:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILL, JAMES E JR			
199605100001 53901	05/10/1996 09:23:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLMES, MICHAEL W			
199606040001 79551	06/04/1996 01:29:07	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENRY, TIM			
199607250002 40261	07/25/1996 11:35:49	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, HEATH			
199611140003 77721	11/14/1996 01:49:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, CHARLES			